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1 Bapst Ludovic 10.00
+ Raboud Mathieu 10.00

2 Daenzer Gaëtan (2006) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

2 b Pürro David * 8.75
- Pasquier Loïc * 8.75

2 c Stoll Thomas * 8.75
- Dorsaz Théo * 8.75

2 d Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.75
- Annen Dominic 8.75

2 e Emonet Frédéric ** 8.75
o Borcard Johann ** 8.75

2 f Tornare Paul * 8.75
o Appert Silvan * 8.75

2 g Varone Luc * 8.75
o Riedo Fredy * 8.75

3 a Beaud Eric 8.50
o Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 8.50

3 b Borcard Clovis * 8.50
o Suter Bruno * 8.50

3 c Fallegger Riccardo 8.50
o Deschenaux Martin (2004) 8.50

3 d Loup Grégoire 8.75
- Bucher Roman 8.75

4 a Giuliani Johann 8.50
o Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.50

4 b Jonin Jérémy 8.50
o Clément Aurélien 8.50

4 c Jost Colin (2004) 8.50
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

4 d Lauber Grégoire 8.50
o Zbinden Samuel 8.50

4 e Loup Alexandre * 8.50
o Beffa Mario 8.50

4 f Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 8.50
o Buchs Stefan 8.50

4 g Portmann Fabio * 8.50
o Ducry Antoine ** 8.50

4 h Raboud Mathieu 8.50
o Bapst Ludovic 8.50

4 i Pasquier Loïc * 8.75
- Pürro David * 8.75

4 j Dorsaz Théo * 8.75
- Stoll Thomas * 8.75

4 k Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 10.00
+ Beaud Eric 10.00

4 l Zbinden Silvan (2004) 10.00
+ Giuliani Johann 10.00

4 m Beffa Mario 10.00
+ Loup Alexandre * 10.00

4 n Borcard Johann ** 10.00
+ Emonet Frédéric ** 10.00

4 o Deschenaux Martin (2004) 10.00
+ Fallegger Riccardo 10.00

4 p Ducry Antoine ** 10.00
+ Portmann Fabio * 10.00

4 q Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 10.00
+ Jost Colin (2004) 10.00

4 r Riedo Fredy * 10.00
+ Varone Luc * 10.00

4 s Steiner Severin 10.00
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 10.00

4 t Zbinden Samuel 10.00
+ Lauber Grégoire 10.00

5 Appert Silvan * 9.75
+ Tornare Paul * 9.75

6 Bucher Roman 8.75
- Loup Grégoire 8.75

6 b Buchs Stefan 9.75
+ Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 9.75

6 c Clément Aurélien 9.75
+ Jonin Jérémy 9.75

6 d Suter Bruno * 9.75
+ Borcard Clovis * 9.75

6 e Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.75
+ Daenzer Gaëtan (2006) 9.75

7 a Balimann Sandro * 9.00
- Moser Steven ** 9.00

7 b Barras André * 9.00
- Dubey Gaël * 9.00

7 c Dubey Gaël * 9.00
- Barras André * 9.00

7 d Moser Steven ** 9.00
- Balimann Sandro * 9.00

8 Annen Dominic 8.75
- Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.75

9 Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
o Steiner Severin 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


